[bookmark: _GoBack]COMPLIANCE CONTACTS
	ACTIVITY
	CONTACT PERSON
	PHONE#
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Human Subjects
	Claire Dunne
	303-735-3702
	claire.dunne@colorado.edu

	Animal Care and Use 
	Richard Husser 
	303-492-8187
	richard.husser@colorado.edu

	Biosafety
	Holly Gates-Mayer 
	303-492-8683
	holly.gatesmayer@colorado.edu

	Radiation Safety 
	Michelle Law 
	303-492-6523 
	michelle.law@colorado.edu

	Equipment
	OPEN
	303-492-6440 
	ocg@colorado.edu

	Financial Compliance
	Pat Dodson 
	303-492-2620
	patricia.dodson@colorado.edu

	Conflict of Interest and Commitment 
	Pamela Rosse 
	303-492-3024
	pamela.rosse@colorado.edu

	Research Misconduct 
	Joe Rosse 
	303-735-5809
	joseph.rosse@colorado.edu

	Export Controls 
	Linda Morris 
	303-492-2889
	linda.morris@colorado.edu

	Responsible Conduct of Research (for NSF and NIH projects) 
	Dale Mood 
	303-735-4149
	mood@colorado.edu



